
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

264033341150221

E/647, A Block, East Layout, Sonari, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND, 831011

ASVPS9394N

Abhishek Kumar Singh

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

2729890

0

2729890

656726

131667

788393

788393

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Abhishek Kumar Singh

103.53.80.242

103.53.80.242

15-02-2021 20:27:52ASVPS9394N

15-02-2021 20:27:52

2631461543845623913CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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9

8

7
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5

2

 

1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

264119431150221

1, Rajeshwari  Villa, Baliguma, Mango, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND, 831012

AZEPS3352E

Ujjwal Kumar Singh

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

4646370

0

4646370

1254667

52200

1306867

1362505

-55640

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ujjwal Kumar  Singh

103.88.132.102

103.88.132.102

15-02-2021 20:36:51AZEPS3352E

15-02-2021 20:36:51

17002311CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN


