INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		ASVPS9394N						
Name		Abhishek Kumar Singh						
Address		E/647, A Block, East Layout, Sonari, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND, 831011						
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3				
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	264033341150221				
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current	Year business loss, if any	(1) THE THE STATE OF THE STATE	1	0			
	Total In	come	633333 NV		2729890			
	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable		2	0			
	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	ble	3	2729890			
	Net tax j	payable		4	656726			
	Interest	Interest and Fee Payable			131667			
	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	SS 15 1.1	6	788393			
axab	Taxes Paid			7	788393			
Ĭ	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	0			
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividend	d Tax Payable	13.	9	0			
	Interest	Payable	- COTTINE	10	0			
	Total Di	Total Dividend tax and interest payable			0			
	Taxes Pa	aid	12	0				
Õ	(+)Tax F	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0			
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			0			
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0				
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0				
	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0				
	Tax and interest paid			18	0			
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)				0			
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 15-02-2021 20:27:52 from IP address 103.53.80.242 and verified by Abhishek Kumar Singh								
having PAN ASVPS9394N on 15-02-2021 20:27:52 from IP address 103.53.80.242 using Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).								
2631461543845623913CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class3 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN DSC details:								

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		AZEPS3352E						
Name		Ujjwal Kumar Singh						
Address		1, Rajeshwari Villa, Baliguma, Mango, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND, 831012						
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3				
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	264119431150221				
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current	Year business loss, if any	665 THE	1	0			
	Total In	come	CERTIFICATION NATIONAL		4646370			
	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	TATLET NA	2	0			
	Adjustee	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	ble	3	4646370			
	Net tax j	payable	E 2000 (77)	4	1254667			
	Interest	Interest and Fee Payable			52200			
ole Ir	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	AL 55 /1	6	1306867			
axab	Taxes Pa	Caxes Paid			1362505			
Ĥ	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	-55640			
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividend	d Tax Payable		9	0			
	Interest	Payable	- COTMIN	10	0			
	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	TAX DEPAIL	11	0			
	Taxes Pa	aid		12	0			
Ä	(+)Tax I	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0			
& Tax	Accreted	accreted Income as per section 115TD			0			
Accreted Income & Detail	Addition	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0			
	Interest	terest payable u/s 115TE			0			
	Addition	dditional Tax and interest payable			0			
	Tax and interest paid			18	0			
	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0			
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 15-02-2021 20:36:51 from IP address 103.88.132.102 and verified by Ujjwal Kumar Singh								
having PAN AZEPS3352E on 15-02-2021 20:36:51 from IP address 103.88.132.102 using Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).								
DSC details: 17002311CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN								

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU